2024 NIMAS Fall Mum Flower Sale
Submit your order between Aug. 26 & Sep. 30.

You can submit multiple orders.

NAME

PHONE #

6 inch

$7.50

9 inch

$8.50

TOTAL DUE

Detach here and return the bottom portion with your payment by 9/30.

TOTALS

Child’s Name:

Parent Email:

Parent’s Name:

Phone #

Total #
6 inch
$7.50

Total #
9 inch
$8.50

TOTAL
DUE




